Name of
Richard
Eliz. Ann
Richard
Thomas Js?
Ruth
Mary E
Ellen
Florence
Hann. Maria
Edith
Gertrude
Constance
Ellen
Mary ¢
Eli
Amelia
Pheobe
Hannah Ad
Florence
Ella
Gertrude
Gertrude
Wm. Peat
Richard Chas
Harry
Mary
Alfred
Agnes
Edward
Harriett
William
Alb. Erns.
Alb E
Thomas
Robt Wm

Child
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Bacon
Bacon
Bacon
Barker
Barker
Barnsby
Berrington
Bowler
Branson
Carlidge
Carlidge
Cartlidge
Chambers
Chambers
Cooper
Dakin
Dakin
Dodds
Ellam
Foulds
Foulds
Foulds
Fox
Fox
Fox
Garner
Goodhall
Goodhall
Groves
Groves

Parent or
Richard
John
Richard
James
James
John
John
John
Geo
John
George
Wm
Jabez
Thomas
Percival
Albert
Ephrain
George
George
Mr.?
Alfred
Alfred
James
Thomas
John

Charles
Hen?
Edward
Hry?
Wm ?
Wm
Mr.?
Wm
Wm

Guardian
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Alvey
Bacon
Bacon
Bacon
Barker
Barker
Barnsby
Berrington
Bowler
Branson
Carlidge
Carlidge
Cartlidge
Chambers
Chambers
Cooper
Dakin
Dakin
Dodds
Ellam
Foulds

Foulds
Fox

Fox

Fox
Bowler
Goodhall
Goodhall
Groves
Groves

Address
Lw

LW

Town Street
The Green
The Green
Lw

T own Street
T own Street
Turvey

T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
Turvey

T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
Square

The Green
The Green
The Lodge
Town Street
T own Street
Town Street
The Green
LwW

The Green
The Green

T own Street
London

T own Street
Turvey
Piper House
Piper House
LW

LW

Date of

20
24
26

20
14
25
19

26

29
11
11
21

17
17
15
11
20

21
16
16
25
12

Child's

10

10
11

~N ~ ©

w

11

12

N

0 00 N WO

11

12
10
11

11
12
12
12
11
11

Birth

1879

1879
1879
1887
1878
1880

1880
1880
1880
1881
1879
1876
1882

1879
1876
1879
1879
1878
1878
1876
1881
1879
1879
1881
1881
1874
1881
1875
1876
1876
1877
1879

Last School

None

Birmingham Board
This School

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Kegworth

None

None

None

St Nicholas Nottingham
St Nicholas Nottingham
None

None

This School
London Board
None

None

None

None

None

Private School
None

Oadby Leicester
None

This School
Catle Donnington
Catle Donnington



William
Julia
Daniel Hy
Alice M
Margaret
Bernard
Emma
Bertha
Frederick
Lois
George
John

Jim

Wm.
Isabella
Annie
Gertrude Mary
Fredr P
Hilda
Hilda
John
Edward
Ada
Chas. Ern
Ada
Albert
Chas E

Ernest
William
Mary Ann
John Hubbard
Ann Emily
Ada
Charlotte
Sarah Ann

Hayes
Hayes
Henson
Henson
Henson
Highton
Highton
Highton
Highton
Highton
Holmes
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Jarman
Jarman
Jewall
Keightley
Keightley
Keightley
Keightley
Larratt
Larratt
Lester
Lester
Lester
Lester
Lester

Lockton
Lockton
Marshall
Martin
Okby
Okby
Okby
Parrot

Henry
Henry
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Christopher
George
Joseph

Joseph
Alfred
William
William
Wm?
Wm?
Danl.
Fredk
Fredk
Fredk
Fedk
Dennis
Dennis
Thomas
Geo
Thos
Stephen
George

Henry
Henry
Charles

Hayes

Hayes

Henson
Henson
Henson
Highton
Highton
Highton

Highton
Holmes

H
Hutchinson
Jarman
Jarman
Jewall
Keightley
Keightley
Keightley
Keightley
Larratt
Larratt
Lester
Lester
Lester
Lester
Lester

Lockton
Lockton
Marshall
Shaw
Okby
Okby
Okby
Parrot

T own Street
T own Street
LW

Lw

Lw

The Green
Town Street
Town Street

T own Street
Sheffield
Turvey
Turvey

T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
LW Fields
LW Fields
LW Fields
Whatton Fields
LwW

LW

Turvey
Town Street
Turvey

The Square
The Green

T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
LW

LW

T own Street
Turvey

12
12
10
19

N

11

26
15
26
17
15

23

18

13
17

Bl

12

12
12
11
11

[y
N O b~

~N N0 N0k, N0 oo,

12
11
12

12
11

1881
1883
1871
1873
1876
1881
1878
1878
1875
1881
1878
1878
1879
1878
1881
1878
1872
1877
1880
1880
1879
1874
1879
1880
1879
1881
1880

1877
1878
1876
1874
1872
1874
1870
1880

None

None

This School
This School
This School
None

This School
This School
None

None

None

None

None
Kegworth
None

This School
Sileby Nat
Sileby Nat
Sileby Nat

None

This School

None

None

This School

None

Castle Gresleys

Church Gate Schools
Loughborough

Ch Gate Infants Loughborough
East Leake Bd
Nottingham (old Radford)
Seagrave

Seagrave

Seagrave

None



Walter
William Jno
Annie

Ernest

Frank

Alfred
James Henry
Ambrose
Florence
Edith

John

Annie
Ada
Mary
Eli

Eli
Eliza A
Alice

Mary Ann
Baxter

Chas Hry

William Jos
Frederick

John

Arth Ed
Ada
Christian
James
Alice
Albert
Albert
Joal

Peat
Price
Radford
Rayns
Rayns
Rayns
Renals
Rowland
Royston
Shaw

Shaw

Shaw
Sherwood
Sherwood
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Stone
Stone

Stone
Storer

Stubbs

Stubbs
Stubbs
Surname
Townley
Townley
Wain
Wain
Wain

Joseph
Wm Jno
James
William
William
William
Thomas
Wm
Saml
Mrs?

William

William
William
William
Albert
Albert

Albert
Louisa
Louisa

Louisa
Fred

John

John
John
Christian
Chas. E
Charles
Thomas
Thos
John

Peat
Price
Radford
Rayns
Rayns
Rayns
Renals
Rowland
Royston
Shaw

Shaw

Shaw
Sherwood
Sherwood
Smith
Smith

Smith
Stone
Stone

Stone
Storer

Stubbs

Stubbs
Stubbs
Surname
Townley
Townley
Wain
Wain
Wain

Town Street
Sheffield
Nottingham
T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
The Wood
The Green
The Green

T own Street
Lount
(Leicester)
Lount
(Leicester)
Town Street
T own Street
Town Street
Town Street
LW

T own Street
Kegworth
Lane
Kegworth
Lane
Kegworth
Lane

LW

Little Riste
Farm

Little Riste
Farm

T own Street

LW

T own Street
Turvey
Turvey
Turvey

29

20
17
29

11

31

22

28
20
10
29
29

21

29

21
20
20
17

11

12
12

N O1 On

1880
1877

1874
1872
1880
1882
1880
1879
1880

1876

1880
1879
1881
1879
1879

1881

1873

1879

1879
1880

1871

1873
1879

1878
1881
1880
1880
1880

None

Private School

St. Mathias Nottingham
Overseale

Overseale

Overseale

None

None

None

None

Staunten Harold School

Staunten Harold School
None

None

None

This School

None

Kegworth
None

None
None

Board School Hucknall Torkard

Board School Hucknall Torkard
None

Attended before

None

None

None

This School

None



Emma
Annie
Eli
Edith

Adelaide
George S
Eva
Isaac
Wilfred

Annie

Wain
Wain
Wain
Walpole

Whitehead
Wilkins
Wilkins
Wilkins
Woolley

Wright

Joseph
George
Thomas
Joseph

Ann

Jesse
Jesse
Jabez

George
Guardian?
Dianah

Wain
Wain
Wain
Walpole

Need?
Wilkins
Wilkins
Wilkins
Woolley

Lester

The Green
The Green
The Green

Church Lane
Royal Oak
Green

T own Street
T own Street
T own Street
The Square

Church Lane

10
12

27
24
11
27

W o NN

N OT N O

1882
1882
1882
1880

1872
1879
1881
1881
1881

1878

None
None
None
Bd School School Neiohinton ?

St Ann's Nottingham
None
None
None
None

None



